HD PARC REG (41 CFR) 1-16 101	MENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFI	ICATION OF CONTRACT	1 1
1 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	2. EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUI	SITION/FURCHASE Prot	UIST NO. 4 PROJECT NO. (1/ apple	able)
26 s issued by CODE		RES-75-162		
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	Commission			
7 CONTRACTOR CODE	FACILITY COL	DE	8.	
F-		-	SOLICITATION NO	,
CREARE, Incorporated				
(Sum. iii). Hanover, NH 03755			DATED (See block	
county, state, and ZIP Code)			MODIFICATION OF NRC-04	-75-162
L			DATED 7/1/74 (See blow	k 11)
9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC	CITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for				
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri- (a) by spring and returning copies of this amende				le letter or teleprom
which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR or latter, provided such felegrom or latter makes reference	oment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of this omen	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR ige on offer olready submined, such change may b	TO THE HOUR AND
10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1) requi	red)		-2	
B&R No. 60-19-01-03	FIN No.	A4070	Increase \$41,316.00	
11. THIS NOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF	CONTRACTS/ORDERS			
(a) This Change Order is issued pursuant to				
The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to t		v (auch as changes in ann	ying office, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in l	alack 12
(c) XX This Supplemental Agreement is entered into p			ement of the parties	7014 72
It modifies the above numbered contract as set (
12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION				
ARTICLE III. entitled "ES	STIMATES OF COST,	OBLIGATION C	OF FUNDS AND FIXED FEE"	
is amended as follows:				
is amended as follows:				
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	DUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	oy 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO	DUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	ру 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	DUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	ру 90
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	DUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	ру 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	OUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	00 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	DUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated by \$41,316.0	oy 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	DUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	0y 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	OUNT OBLIGATED), t contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	ру ЭО
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the	DUNT OBLIGATED), to contract is incre	he total amo ased from \$3	ount of funds obligated by \$41,316.0	0y 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08."	contract is incre	he total amo	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	0 y 00
is amended as follows: Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08."	contract is incre	he total amo	ount of funds obligated 13,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	Dy 000
Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08."	117 PDR	eased from \$3	3,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	Dy 000
Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08." 8301060466 821 PDR CONTR NRC-04-75-162 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract of the cont	117 PDR document referenced in block 8, as he	eretofore changed, remain	unchanged and in full force and effect.	00
Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08." 8301060466 821 PDR CONTR NRC-04-75-162 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract of the cont	117 PDR document referenced in block 8, as he	eretofore changed, remain	3,328,123.08 by \$41,316.0	00
Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08." 8301060466 821 PDR CONTR NRC-04-75-162 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract of the cont	117 PDR document referenced in block 8, as he	eretofore changed, remain	unchanged and in full force and effect. DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO	00
B301060466 B21 PDR CONTR NRC-04-75-162 Except as provided herein, oil terms and conditions of the contractor/offeror is not required to sign this document.	117 PDR document referenced in block 8, es he COMTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REC	eretofore changed, remain	unchanged and in full force and effect. DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO	00
Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMO the Government under the to \$3,369,439.08." 8301060466 821 PDR CONTR NRC-04-75-162 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract of the cont	117 PDR document referenced in block 8, es he COMTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REC	eretofore changed, remain	unchanged and in full force and effect. DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO	00